COLLIN COUNTY
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO: Three (3)

CONTRACT:  SUPPLIES: SPECIALIZED PRITNING FOR ELECTIONS EFFECTIVE DATE: 3/10/09
CONTRACT NO. 04068-05

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ISSUED TO:

Ronda Brown

Applied Litho Resource, Inc.

194 Industrial Blvd.

McKinney, TX 75069

AWARDED BY: Original Court Order No. 2005-775-10-14

CHANGE ORDER #1, COURT ORDER NO. 2007-841-09-25

CHANGE ORDER #2, COURT ORDER NO. 2008-700-09-09

CHANGE ORDER #3, COURT ORDER NO. Q69 - A!5-03 -2

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT:

1. Adjust Price on Item as detailed:

Previous Price Bid Item Confirmation Card — 1/1 w/3 perfs & PnS Tape - Turnkey @ $52.50 per 1000
New Price Bid Item M47 price @ $75.15 per 1000
For this contract item only, this reflects a 43% price increase

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Applied Litho Resource, Inc. Collin County Courthouse

194 Industrial Blvd. ' 210 S. McDonald

McKinney, TX 75069 ' McKinney, Texas 75069
SIGNATURE. J Franklin Ybarbo
TITLE:_Officef Pk ed It Re.auu/c,(, me Purchasing Agent

DATE: __0310z 101 DATE: d/é{', 09

7

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

MAIL SIGNED CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER TO:
Purchasing Agent, 200 S. McDonald St., Suite 230, McKinney, Texas 75069

a
0
At



